MS17826

NUT, SELF-LOCKING, CASTELLATED, HEXAGON, 250 DEG. F, THIN, NON-METALLIC INSERT
MATERIAL - ALLOY STEEL  FINISH - CAD PER QQ-P-416 TYPE Il

THREAD
SIZE

DIM

g

10-32

1/4-28

o/16-24

A73-203

367-.376

430-439

492-.502

3/8-24

7/16-20

204-234

.553-.564

679-.690

1/2-20

235- 265

41752



